
Alice Ott Middle School 12500 SE Ramona St

Principal: James Johnston Portland, Oregon 97236

james_johnston@ddouglas.k12.or.us 503‐256‐6510

Home School Alice Ott Middle School

Teacher Email Address

Alexander, Eric eric_alexander @ddouglas.k12.or.us

Ballman, Sarah sarah_ballman@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Barrett, Amy amy_barrett@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Benner, Steve steve_benner@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Birch, Kristinya kristinya_birch@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Browning, Margie margie_browning@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Cassidy, Rebecca rebecca_cassidy@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Cherry, Jackie jackie_cherry@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Davis, Whitney whitney_davis@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Donovan, Ariane ariane_donovan@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Dwyre, Christine christine_dwyre@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Flores, Erick erick_flores@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Gibb, Jason jason_gibb@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Harrison, Erin erin_harrison@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Hemstead, Michael michael_hemstead@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Hooker, Nick nick_hooker@ddouglas.k12.or.us

House, Karie karie_house@ddouglas.k12.or.us

James, Bruce bruce_james@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Larson, Duane duane_larson@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Lauck, Jeanne jeanne_lauck@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Lauridsen, Lory lory_lauridsen@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Lillard, Christopher christopher_lillard@ddouglas.k12.or.us

McHale, Tricia patricia_mchale@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Moe, Laura laura_moe@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Munstenteiger, Matthew matt_munstenteiger@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Nord, Joel joel_nord@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Schauer, Aaron aaron_schauer@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Schmitt, Joseph joseph_schmitt@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Siroky, Laurel laurel_Siroky@douglas.k12.or.us

Stasney, Carra carra_stasney@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Stolpe, Tracy tracy_stolpe@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Thames, Rick rick_thames@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Trigg, Marlene  marlene_trigg@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Twist, Mike mike_twist@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Twist, Nanette nanette_twist@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Vanochten, Kristen kristen_vanochten@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Wadnizak, Kathryn kathryn_wadnizak@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Wallace, Jeffrey jeff_wallace@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Wilkinson, Caleb caleb_wilkinson@ddouglas.k12.or.us


